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LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
WANUFEL DIDIER

SAPIN DENIS

VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
POUSSART OLIVIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
FASCELLA GIANNI

SAPIN DENIS

POUSSART OLIVIER
WANUFEL DIDIER
WANUFEL DIDIER
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
WANUFEL DIDIER
WANUFEL DIDIER

MAHIEU JACKY

VEUVE DESSART FERNAND
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
DEVERGNIES JOHAN
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
POUSSART OLIVIER
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
WANUFEL DIDIER
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
FASCELLA GIANNI
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
POUSSART OLIVIER
DECELLE ROBERT
WANUFEL DIDIER
LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN
METENS JEAN-PAUL
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
POUSSART OLIVIER
CRETEUR ALAIN
DEVERGNIES JOHAN
DEBIEVE J.C ET FILS
DECELLE ROBERT

HELLIN -HOUZE
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
MA.TIS-LOFT (MARCHAL-TIS
POUSSART OLIVIER
ADAM ANDRE

DUPUIS PATRICK
MARSILLE HADRIEN
DEBIEVE J.C ET FILS
DECELLE ROBERT
FASCELLA GIANNI
WANUFEL DIDIER
CLIPPE-EECKHAUDT
RUELLE PERE ET FILS
DE NORRE-COLLIN
MAUROY D.-TONDEUR T.
SURINX LUCIEN
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
WANUFEL DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
MAHIEU JACKY

MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MAHIEU JACKY
BALCAEN-DUBOIS
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
MARSILLE HADRIEN
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
GOEMAERE JOSE & GUSTAVE
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
POUSSART OLIVIER
WANUFEL DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
ADAM ANDRE

FASCELLA GIANNI

CLAES PERE & FILS
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
MAHIEU JACKY

DUBART LAURENT
FASCELLA GIANNI
POPULAIRE JEAN-MARIE
WANUFEL DIDIER

METENS JEAN-PAUL
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
METENS JEAN-PAUL
HELLIN -HOUZE

SPRUYT EDDY

MAHIEU JACKY

WANUFEL DIDIER

MARTIN MICHAEL
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
RUELLE PERE ET FILS
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
DUMONCEAU-HONORE

DE NORRE-COLLIN
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE

DE NORRE-COLLIN

VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE

POTTES
JUMET (CHAR
INCOURT
NECHIN
VAULX-LEZ-C
VAULX-LEZ-C
BRAY
INCOURT
VAULX-LEZ-C
JUMET (CHAR
JUMET (CHAR
MONT-SAINT-
JUMET (CHAR
JUMET (CHAR
ANDERLUES
HOLLAIN
WADELINCOUR
TEMPLEUVE
ANDERLUES
TEMPLEUVE
VAULX-LEZ-C
VIRGINAL-SA
CORROY-LE-G
POTTES
TEMPLEUVE
JUMET (CHAR
WADELINCOUR
TEMPLEUVE
BRAY
HUISSIGNIES
BRAY
VAULX-LEZ-C
NIL-S-VINCE
JUMET (CHAR
POTTES
VIRGINAL-SA
BRAINE-L'AL
FELUY
WASMES
VAULX-LEZ-C
MONT-DE-L'E
ANDERLUES
HORNU
NIL-S-VINCE
TAINTIGNIES
FELUY
NIVELLES
VAULX-LEZ-C
JODOIGNE
THIRIMONT
OPHAIN-BOIS
HORNU
NIL-S-VINCE
BRAY

JUMET (CHAR
ANDERLUES
LEVAL-TRAHE
RANSART
MONT-SAINT-
GOSSELIES
WADELINCOUR
JUMET (CHAR
VAULX-LEZ-C
ANDERLUES
CORROY-LE-G
ANDERLUES
ELLEZELLES
THIRIMONT
OPHAIN-BOIS
BRAINE-L'AL
HAVINNES
HUISSIGNIES
VAULX-LEZ-C
JUMET (CHAR
VAULX-LEZ-C
JODOIGNE
BRAY
TAINTIGNIES
HUISSIGNIES
ANDERLUES
HARMIGNIES
BRAY
BERNISSART
JUMET (CHAR
VIRGINAL-SA
WADELINCOUR
VIRGINAL-SA
TAINTIGNIES
VIEUX-GENAP
ANDERLUES
JUMET (CHAR
NIL-S-VINCE
THIRIMONT
LEVAL-TRAHE
FELUY

FELUY
RANSART
VILLERS-PER
RANSART
NECHIN

* BOURGES
2 3 4 5 6
e @ e o @
e @ @ @ @
@ @ @ eFPH
@ CONS
0 ACQ
@ SPR  * (21-08-24)
EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN
11 1 435577 BE1092085-23
81 1 425737 BE1125274-23
2 1 460928 BE1058972-23
4 1 427513 BE1064220-23
25 4 383265 BE4163825-23
25 13 2 BE1070171-23
58 23 416235 BE1103132-23
2 2 2 BE2067880-23
25 18 3 BE1070125-23
8173 2 BE1066283-23
81 60 3 BE1067524-23
7 1 449988 BE1054015-23
81 36 4 BE1067541-23
81 14 5 BE1067596-23
19 3 416541 BE1104232-23
6 2 416530 BE1128995-23
12 3 418734 BE1080990-23
18 4 425927 BE1064782-23
10 1 417895 BE1083078-23
18 15 2 BE1065129-23
25 3 4 BE4163747-23
7 2 440828 BE1116709-23
7 3 454013 BE1053463-23
1 9 2 BE1092018-23
18 3 3 BE1064711-23
81 31 6 BE1069789-23
12 5 2 BE1080892-23
18 14 4 BE1064722-23
58 4 2 BE1103130-23
12 10 423685 BE1079011-23
58 47 3 BE1103177-23
25 2 5 BE1070210-23
8 3 452364 BE1057269-23
81 45 7 BE1069796-23
11 11 3 BE1092097-23
7 1 2 BE1116747-23
5 3 451161 BE1051910-23
13 1 428733 BE1109669-23
5 1 410641 BE1108518-23
25 23 6 BE1070191-23
1 1 438976 BE4082821-23
10 10 2 BE1083060-23
11 1 409748 BE1126637-23
8 7 2 BE1057261-23
12 6 415046 BE1114714-23
13 2 2 BE1103558-23
2 1 436013 BE6201535-23
25 21 7 BE2008491-23
12 1 466034 BE1055414-23
5 2 401045 BE1106617-23
5 1 443103 BE2067316-23
11 10 2 BE1099991-23
8 2 3 BE1057295-23
58 9 4 BE1103220-23
81 30 8 BE1068477-23
4 1 415366 BE1083593-23
12 1 416406 BE1105223-23
10 2 427759 BE1001575-23
75 2 BE1054002-23
5 5 428797 BE1086904-23
12 9 3 BE1080842-23
81 58 9 BE1067521-23
25 9 8 BE1070147-23
19 10 2 BE1104231-23
7 4 2 BE1053461-23
19 8 3 BE1066284-23
4 4 441724 BE1084353-23
5 2 401451 BE1106284-23
55 2 BE2067394-23
5 2 2 BE1051909-23
6 2 423863 BE1098452-23
12 9 2 BE1079026-23
25 8 9 BE4163803-23
81 11 10 BE1069763-23
25 20 10 BE1070200-23
12 10 2 BE1055431-23
58 26 5 BE1103189-23
5 2 415250 BE1096314-23
12 1 3 BE1079070-23
19 6 4 BE1104246-23
9 2 411774 BE1108038-23
58 14 6 BE1103186-23
5 1 411917 BE1121931-23
81 66 11 BE1067519-23
7 4 3 BE1116768-23
12 7 4 BE1080884-23
7 3 4 BE1116745-23
12 5 2 BE1114713-23
6 2 441453 BE1054228-23
19 15 5 BE1104271-23
81 76 12 BE1067564-23
8 1 451133 BE1059171-23
51 2 BE1106280-23
12 4 2 BE1105217-23
13 6 3 BE1109854-23
13 5 4 BE1109783-23
10 9 2 BE1001591-23
21 4 435650 BE1054553-23
10 5 3 BE1001579-23
4 2 2 BE1064141-23

13.51080
13.44381
14.19160
13.49470
14.00540
14.06470
13.24460
14.31450
13.39130
14.13270
13.46281
14.20590
13.51460
13.59330
13.51101
13.52340
14.02280
14.20320
14.03330
13.55320
14.01240
13.26540
13.54290
14.25130
13.54430
14.15460
13.42560
14.16580
14.23380
14.01210
14.01250
13.28240
14.03240
13.28460
14.36370
13.56060
13.55380
14.02560
13.57040
13.53110
13.56570
13.53310
14.04530
14.17180
13.59170
14.17530
13.56490
14.18420
13.58130
14.06020
14.27270
13.46420
13.59210
14.09330
14.09360
14.08520
14.15280
14.08590
14.09050

1345,
1315,
1315.
1309.
1308.
1308.
1301.
1294,
1293.
1291.
1287.
1286.
1286.
1286.
1285.
1285.
1279.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1269.
1267.
1266.
1263.
1260.
1259,
1259.
1259.
1257.
1253.
1252.
1251.
1250.
1248.
1248.
1247.
1247.
1246.
1245,
1244,
1244,
1243.
1243.
1241.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1237.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1236.
1235.
1235,
1235.
1233,
1231.
1231.
1230.
1229.
1229,
1228.
1226.
1226.
1226.
1224.
1224,
1224,
1223.
1223.
1223.
1222.
1221.
1221.
1221.
1220.
1219.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1217.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1216.
1214,
1214.
1213.
1213.
1212.
1211.
1210.
1209.
1209.
1209.
1208.
1208.
1208.
1207.

4808
9662
9345
3145
5927
2949
4122
9234
5760
8084
9006
5377
2793
1497
9511
8510
3584
8040
4225
9088
5799
5363
4829
2744
8229
8875
6029
5180
8876
3205
7765
0690
7184
6177
0120
8619
7948
8001
1842
7710
6746
2418
0355
8485
7451
4709
4362
2700
9847
9660
1640
1603
0235
9745
6320
5893
5519
0792
0450
2310
6417
0329
8073
9851
3440
1424
4036
1848
1542
8747
7996
0503
9260
9776
4969
2098
2726
0527
7189
7188
6058
2394
8293
7970
7486
2482
7926
2357
7833
6386
8107
2579
2834
2522
2314
0609
8141
5722
4157
3796
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111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209

DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
FASCELLA GIANNI
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
DE BELS F & CRETON DAVID
LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE
FASCELLA GIANNI
GONDRY-VERSPREET
HENRY J.F.-BLANC B.
POUSSART OLIVIER
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER-LEYSEN
FASCELLA GIANNI
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
DEVERGNIES JOHAN
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
BAERT-DEBUSSCHERE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

VAN PARYS-DEBUSSCHERE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
CASAERT MAURICE (FILS)
ADAM ANDRE

DE NORRE-COLLIN
QUINTARD THOMAS
MARTIN MICHAEL
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
FASCELLA GIANNI
METENS JEAN-PAUL
MAHIEU JACKY
DEVERGNIES JOHAN
DEVERGNIES JOHAN
WANUFEL DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
DUPUIS PATRICK
WANUFEL DIDIER
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN

MAHIEU JACKY

SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICH
WANUFEL DIDIER
CAMBIER MICHEL
WANUFEL DIDIER

MAHIEU JACKY

METENS JEAN-PAUL
POUSSART OLIVIER
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
POUSSART OLIVIER
WARGNIES DIDIER
DEBIEVE J.C ET FILS
HENRI MICHAEL
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
CLAES PERE & FILS
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
MUREZ-MARICHAL ALBERT
WANUFEL DIDIER
WANUFEL DIDIER
POUSSART OLIVIER
MARTIN MICHAEL
DESMONS -WIBAUT - LEMOINE
FASCELLA GIANNI

WETS MAEL

POUSSART OLIVIER
LAMBERT SYLVAIN
DONNEZ-DEPELCHIN
HENRI MICHAEL
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
WANUFEL DIDIER

METENS JEAN-PAUL
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
WALRAVENS JEAN MARIE
WANUFEL DIDIER
LEQUENNE -HOUFFLAIN
DECELLE ROBERT
POUSSART OLIVIER
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
CLAES PERE & FILS
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICH
SURINX LUCIEN

DUPUIS PATRICK
FASCELLA GIANNI
SIBILLE THIERRY
MALENGRE JEAN-MARIE
ADAM ANDRE

FASCELLA GIANNI
DEBIEVE J.C ET FILS
WANUFEL DIDIER
NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
FASCELLA GIANNI
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICH
DEVERGNIES FREDERIC
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE
LEQUENNE-HOUFFLAIN
FASCELLA GIANNI
VERSPREET-CHALET

ADAM ANDRE

MAHIEU JACKY

FASCELLA GIANNI
WANUFEL DIDIER
SIBILLE THIERRY
DRAMAIX-CARLIER
MARTIN MICHAEL

ANDERLUES
BRAY
TEMPLEUVE
LOBBES
WADELINCOUR
BRAY
THUILLIES
WASMES
VAULX-LEZ-C
TEMPLEUVE
ANVAING
BRAY
PERUWELZ
ANDERLUES
FELUY
TOURNAT
PERUWELZ
NECHIN
ANDERLUES
WADELINCOUR
NECHIN
JODOIGNE
RANSART
KAIN
NIL-S-VINCE
ANDERLUES
SOLRE-SUR-S
BRAINE-L'AL
BRAY
VIRGINAL-SA
ANDERLUES
ANDERLUES
ANDERLUES
JUMET (CHAR
VAULX-LEZ-C
THIRIMONT
JUMET (CHAR
ANDERLUES
PERUWELZ
ANDERLUES
VIEUX-GENAP
JUMET (CHAR
BIENNE-LEZ-
JUMET (CHAR
ANDERLUES
VIRGINAL-SA
VAULX-LEZ-C
PERUWELZ
VAULX-LEZ-C
CHAPELLE-LE
HORNU
FROIDCHAPEL
HUISSIGNIES
TAINTIGNIES
WASMES
PERUWELZ
WADELINCOUR
JUMET (CHAR
JUMET (CHAR
VAULX-LEZ-C
NIL-S-VINCE
RUMES

BRAY
MANAGE
VAULX-LEZ-C
NAAST
FONTENOY
FROIDCHAPEL
BRAINE-L'AL
TEMPLEUVE
ANDERLUES
JUMET (CHAR
VIRGINAL-SA
VILLERS-PER
BRAY

BRAY
DEUX-ACREN
JUMET (CHAR
POTTES
NIL-S-VINCE
VAULX-LEZ-C
ANDERLUES
TAINTIGNIES
CORROY-LE-G
VIEUX-GENAP
GOSSELIES
THIRIMONT
BRAY
COURCELLES
ANDERLUES
JODOIGNE
BRAY

HORNU

JUMET (CHAR
TEMPLEUVE
BRAY
VIEUX-GENAP
ANDERLUES
VILLERS-PER
POTTES

BRAY
BRUGELETTE
JODOIGNE
ANDERLUES
BRAY

JUMET (CHAR
COURCELLES
LENS
NIL-S-VINCE

BE1066316-23
BE1103221-23
BE1064750-23
BE1065794-23
BE1074003-23
BE1103274-23
BE1106266-23
BE1089144-23
BE1070151-23
BE1064768-23
BE1085045-23
BE1103124-23
BE1074517-23
BE1083073-23
BE1109731-23
BE4150439-23
BE1074513-23
BE1064208-23
BE1066341-23
BE1081003-23
BE1063512-23
BE1055433-23
BE1008812-23
BE1064317-23
BE1059179-23
BE1066420-23
BE1071353-23
BE1050761-23
BE4166962-23
BE1116731-23
BE1104269-23
BE1083072-23
BE1083056-23
BE1067534-23
BE4163845-23
BE1106602-23
BE1067518-23
BE1066336-23
BE1074572-23
BE1104217-23
BE1054327-23
BE1067511-23
BE1077344-23
BE1067568-23
BE1104254-23
BE1116723-23
BE4163793-23
BE1074607-23
BE4163775-23
BE1087772-23
BE1099992-23
FR0022628-23
BE1079005-23
BE1095701-23
BE1108512-23
BE1074568-23
BE1080900-23
BE1068484-23
BE1067509-23
BE4163765-23
BE1059175-23
BE1096053-23
BE1103166-23
BE6143623-23
BE1070195-23
BE1091166-23
BE1076995-23
BE1077681-23
BE1050752-23
BE1064734-23
BE1066349-23
BE1069576-23
BE1116752-23
BE1054573-23
BE1103121-23
BE1103213-23
BE1073580-23
BE1067513-23
BE1092032-23
BE1057277-23
BE1070144-23
BE1066329-23
BE1095702-23
BE1053430-23
BE1054369-23
BE1086932-23
BE1106596-23
BE1103297-23
BE1134001-23
BE1066404-23
BE1055402-23
BE1103115-23
BE1126630-23
BE1069757-23
BE1064708-23
BE1103176-23
BE1054313-23
BE1066309-23
BE1054570-23
BE1092017-23
BE1103198-23
BE1077105-23
BE1060608-23
BE1104206-23
BE1103203-23
BE1067550-23
BE1065818-23
BE1120784-23

* BOURGES
EN MQ DISTANC
10 10 417383
58 10 7
18 8 5

4 2 413146

3 2 418421
58 25 8

5 1 407211

8 6 407012
25 15 11
18 6 6

7 1 432145
58 43 9
18 6 414855
10 4 3
13 4 5

1 1 418448
18 12 2

4 3 3
10 7 2
12 8 5

2 1 427145
12 2 3
10 3 4

5 1 424669

8 2 2

4 1 417589

2 2 404389

51 3
58 3 10

77 5
19 1 6
10 9 4
10 3 5
81 63 13
25 10 12

5 3 2
81 41 14
10 6 3
18 2 3
19 4 7
12 1 441438
81 13 15

5 3 411152
81 10 16
19 13 8

7 6 6
25 7 13
18 5 4
25 1 14

2 2 424919
1 9 3
13 10 391549
12 5 4

5 4 2

5 4 2
18 8 5
12 2 6
81 33 17
81 7 18
25 11 15

8 5 3

2 2 415184
58 11 11

2 1 42593
25 24 16

4 3 429058

3 1 419419
13 4 2

5 4 4
18 10 7
10 9 4
81 59 19

75 7
21 15 2
58 48 12
58 7 13
20 16 443481
81 51 20
1 4 4

8 1 4
25 17 17
10 3 5

5 3 3

7 2 3
12 9 2

5 4 2

51 3
58 6 14

8 8 423921

4 3 2
12 4 4
58 16 15
111 4
81 52 21
18 12 8
58 42 16
12 6 3
10 8 6
21 17 3
1 2 5
58 5 17

4 3 428333
12 12 5
19 19 9
58 8 18
81 2 22

8 3 2

5 5 423334

8 3 4

BE1059159-23

14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
13.
14,
14.
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
13.
13.
14,
14,
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
13.
14,
13.
14,
14.
13.
14,
14,
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
13.
14,
14,
14.
14.
13.
14,
14,
13.
14,
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14,
13.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14,
14.
14.
14.
14,
15.
14,
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,
14.
14,
14.
14.
14,
15.
14,
14.
14.
14.
14,
14,

.00500
.59540
.08030
.57381
.02090
.00290
.53280
.54090
.34330
.10290
.15490
.02580
.01570
.04330
.13560
.05370
.02430
.13310
.05030
.06420
.13510

46320
14290
11590
34420
06400
55510
35190
06060
26540
06480
08350
08370
15260
39380
54510
16090
09040
06570
08310
29470
16340
04440
17220
09350
30260
41350
08320
41520
17250
04301
49092
16420
10260
07040
11040
14340
20370
20490
44240
43030
12230
13240
22300
45440
25170
17109
53252
45050
23200
16090
23320
36400
32190
15370
15390
39190
24190
32560
47340
47370
17210
15510
49430
39070
28100
04240
17560
25201
19490
02090
18480
13251
27320
28080
19450
42020
21020
37180
37220
20410
31270
04400
21140
20580
29240
27581
27401
52100

1206.
1206.
1206.
1205.
1205.
1204.
1203.
1200.
1199.
1198.
1197.
1196.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184,
1181.
1181.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1178.
1177.
1177.
1175.
1174,
1174.
1174.
1173.
1173.
1172.
1172.
1172.
1171.
1171.
1168.
1166.
1165.
1164.
1164.
1163.
1163.
1162.
1161.
1161.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1158.
1156.
1156.
1156.
1155.
1155,
1155.
1154,
1154.
1154.
1153.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1152.
1151.
1150.
1150.
1149.
1149.
1147.
1146.
1144.
1144.
1144,
1144,
1143.
1142.
1141.
1141.
1140.
1140.
1139.
1139.
1138.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1137.
1136.
1135.
1135.

8906
8281
4212
7904
3032
7904
1052
0944
3898
1631
6858
1922
7198
5228
4642
4629
0834
4494
3525
5999
3163
2792
9272
6046
1301
4569
4134
2772
5169
3401
0279
8855
7740
1810
6089
0647
8370
8260
7328
2783
8485
4786
6157
8790
7337
1845
5596
4537
5423
4599
3778
7645
3713
2922
3728
1048
5518
4354
7988
5246
5641
7330
3700
9197
8339
7289
0349
9913
5759
3629
7054
2198
0079
6005
2312
1245
9468
7695
5234
3240
2724
8780
7552
2251
2290
0764
8105
8635
6960
6544
6248
1314
2116
8159
4874
1515
5684
2869
5501
1605
2389
8218
5932
3651
3577
1181
6139
9538
8783



* AWC

* BOURGES
* EPR Hainaut/Brabant-Wall * 729 Yearlings

10-08-24 * Lacher:08.15

* Base

: 465000

S:0662 *
P: 3%
SPR PJ MAR

220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

MARTIN MICHAEL
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
FLASSE SAMUEL
PALM-KRUCKER JEAN-PIERRE
SAUDOYEZ KEVIN
PELLITTERT ANTHONY
FASCELLA GIANNI

ADAM ANDRE

RUELLE PERE ET FILS
HENRI MICHAEL

WANUFEL DIDIER
LETURCQ-DUPONCHELLE
CANION-SOBKOWIAK
FASCELLA GIANNI
FASCELLA GIANNI
DUMONCEAU-HONORE
MAHIEU JACKY
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
WETS MAEL

NOTTEBAERT CHRISTOPHE
DELBRUYERE ROGER (VEUVE)
SPRUYT SEBASTIEN ET MICH
DECELLE ROBERT

MAHIEU JACKY
MIR-BENOIS-LIBOTTE
MARSILLE HADRIEN
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
VERSPREET -MUNTONI
HANNART OLIVIER
VERPLANCKEN SEBASTIEN
DUPUIS PATRICK
SOETAERTS PHILIPPE

NIL-S-VINCE
BRAY

BRAY
AUDREGNIES
BRAINE-L'AL
PERUWELZ
RONGY

BRAY
JODOIGNE
LEVAL-TRAHE
FROIDCHAPEL
JUMET (CHAR
WADELINCOUR
WASMES

BRAY

BRAY

FELUY
ANDERLUES
HUISSIGNIES
THIRIMONT
MANAGE
TEMPLEUVE
SOLRE-SUR-S
VIEUX-GENAP
NIL-S-VINCE
ANDERLUES
SILLY
OPHAIN-BOIS
CORROY-LE-G
THIRIMONT
SENEFFE
HUISSIGNIES
THIRIMONT
VILLERS-PER

=

492992

o un

411326
21

ww o

23

W

22
23

(<))

10

bl NpONWUT

11
434566

BE1059155-23
BE1103113-23
BE1103111-23
BE1074952-23
BE1050744-23
BE1074620-23
BE1113883-23
BE1103135-23
BE1055409-23
BE1105212-23
BE1070934-23
BE1067522-23
BE1074035-23
BE1108505-23
BE1103109-23
BE1103260-23
BE1109727-23
BE1104226-23
BE1079012-23
BE1106256-23
BE6143624-23
BE1064796-23
BE1071364-23
BE1054351-23
BE1057268-23
BE1104280-23
BE1072038-23

3 BE2067330-23

4
4
427840
6

4
4

BE1053548-23
BE1106202-23
BE1050145-23
BE1079082-23
BE1106674-23
BE1054531-23

14.52110
14.2149%0
14.21510
14.10130
14.52410
14.21050
14.18070
14.22400
15.06570
14.23070
14.01152
14.31530
14.25430
14.18560
14.23550
14.23560
14.35210
14.24590
14.31210
14.11390
14.33530
14.34580
14.15490
14.49070
14.59100
14.27180
14.43344
14.51210
15.01100
14.14120
14.37570
14.34390
14.14300
14.45320

1135.
1134,
1134.
1134.
1134,
1133,
1132.
1132.
1131.
1131.
1130.
1129.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1128.
1127.
1125.
1125.
1125.
1124.
1120.
1120.
1120.
1119.
1118.
1118.
1117.
1117.
1117.
1117.
1115.
1115.
1115.

8306
7222
6191
4963
4730
2256
7654
0988
2878
1794
8166
6254
6814
3413
2629
2120
2065
8372
7739
6162
1006
9589
7603
0694
2511
8316
3629
9589
7998
6253
2216
9884
5633
5258



